
Day of the
Week Date Time Location

Wednesday 5/1/2024 7:30am
– 3:30pm Splendora
High School
Thursday 5/2/2024 7:30am
– 3:30pm Splendora
High School
Friday 5/10/2024 8:00am
– 4:30pm Timber
Lakes Elementary
Monday 5/13/2024 7:15am
– 3:30pm Splendora
Junior High
Tuesday 5/14/2024 8:30am
– 4:30pm Greenleaf
Elementary
Wednesday 5/15/2024 8:30am
– 4:30pm Piney
Woods Elementary
Thursday 5/16/2024 8:30am
– 4:30pm Peach
Creek Elementary
Friday 5/17/2024 7:15am
– 3:30pm Splendora
Junior High
Monday 5/20/2024 8:30am
– 3:30pm ISS
Building; Lab 3
Wednesday 5/29/2024 8:30am
– 4:30pm 





